Power Rack Xtreme
CPR16-C2-F7-CB
1x CEE16A In / Daisy chain, 7 x Schuko Typ F Out.
Power Rack Xtreme is a powerful and highly reliable
distribution solution for installation in the 19” Rack. It
is ideally suited for ampli�er rack wiring application.
Features & Benefits
High quality electrical and electronical component from the renowned brands
Circuit protection with residual current device (RCCB) and miniature circuit breakers
(MCB)
High quality assembly in EU



Power_Rack_Xtreme_CPR16-C2-F7-CB All rights reserved / 10.06.2025 1/3
Attractive price / value ratio
Markets & Applications
Markets: Professional audio esp. amp rack wiring / lighting / video wall
Mobile applications: Festivals, live events. Control panels / rooms.
Semi-permanent applications: Theaters, studios, fairs. Control panels /rooms.




Ordering information
Article name Details Order code
CPR16-C2-F7-CB Front: IN 1x CEE16A; Daisy chain 1x CEE16A; OUT 1x Schuko Type
F; Circuit protection: 1x RCCB (3-pole + N), 3x MCB (1-pole).
Back: OUT 6x Schuko Type F
1028797
Technical Information
Product
Input device 1x CEE16A 5P red (front)
Daisy chain 1x CEE16A 5P red (daisy chain) front
Output device 7x Schuko socket with lid
Power_Rack_Xtreme_CPR16-C2-F7-CB All rights reserved / 10.06.2025 2/3
Electrical
Circuit protection
1x RCCB 40/0,03 A (3-pole + N)
3x MCB C16 (1-pole)
Phase control indicator L1, L2, L3, green
Rated voltage 415 V/AC, 50 Hz
Rated Current
CEE socket: 415 V Link
Schuko socket 230V 16A
Mechanical
Weight 3.8 kg
Type of construction 19“ Housing 2 HE, 1.5 TE
Dimensions 483 x 88 x 104 mm (without fittings)
Material
Housing Metal
Color black
Environmental
Protection class IP20
Temperature range -5 to +40°C
Power_Rack_Xtreme_CPR16-C2-F7-CB All rights reserved / 10.06.2025 3/3